
 

Document Number: 28377 For technical questions, contact: aluminumcaps1@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 09-Sep-10 1

Axial Series

Selection Chart
Vishay

 

miniature
diameter 3.3 mm

85 °C

85 °C

85 °C

105 °C

105 °C

105 °C

125 °C

125 °C

125 °C

125 °C

117 ASD

610D

604D

120 ATC

123 SAL-A

non polar

standard ranges

for lighting ballast

high temperature,
low impedance

high temperature,
solid electrolyte

high temperature

021 ASM
030/031 AS

041 - 043 ASH
132/133 ALL-DIN

TVA ATOM®

39D
53D
500D

138 AML
TE

601D
30D

042-043 AMH-ELB 042-043 AHH-ELB
4 terminal

118 AHT
119 AHT-DIN

600D


